
PAYMENT 

DATE
DEPARTMENT SUPPLIER NAME PAY GROUP ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION NET AMOUNT

01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Mead Educational Trust T/A Rushey Mead AcademyTRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£27,135.00
01-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)ARDALE LTD T/A OAKHAM GRANGE CARE HOME&&SSARO7395S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £41,661.94
01-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)DIGNUS HEALTHCARE LTD T/A 39 SCHOOL LANE&&SARO6181S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,040.00
01-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)EGERTON LODGE&&SSAROE40415 S/S HOMES 8406-Residential - NHS Income £523.20
01-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)EGERTON LODGE&&SSAROE40415 S/S HOMES 8406-Residential - NHS Income £680.00
01-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)EGERTON LODGE&&SSAROE40415 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £23,246.80
01-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)EGERTON LODGE&&SSAROE40415 S/S HOMES 8406-Residential - NHS Income £672.26
01-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)KIBWORTH KNOLL LTD&&SSAROE76184 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,200.00
01-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)KIRKLANDS HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO792 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,712.14
01-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)KIRKLANDS HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO792 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,990.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FTM Dance CIC (Forward Thinking Movement) TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £24,046.90
03-APR-2025 MIRS & Central Items (General Fund) (P)Cygnet Surrey Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9201-Prior Year Adjustments - Null£1,057.00
03-APR-2025 MIRS & Central Items (General Fund) (P)Cygnet Surrey Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9201-Prior Year Adjustments - Null£1,332.00
04-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Durable Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £968.79
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Stardust Therapy TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,700.00
11-APR-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Pathways Provision CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 9642-Debtors Balances £5,070.00
11-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Sarah Mann Shaw Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,815.00
25-APR-2025 C&FS (P) G &H Care Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,982.01
25-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)ALICE HOUSE (FLOLLIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED)&&SSARO5641S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,861.25
25-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)BROADOAK MANOR CH (HC One LIMITED)&&SSARO7137S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,930.56
25-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)EVHM LLP&&SSARO6193 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,700.40
25-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)HC ONE LTD T/A CWRT CLWYDI GWYN&&SSARO7958S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,378.14
25-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)LADY JANE COURT(WILLOWBROOK H/C)&&SARO7570S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £4,800.00
25-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MALHOTRA CARE HOMES LTD T/A COVENT HSE C/H&&SSARO7627S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £2,013.85
25-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PINE VIEW HEALTHCARE LTD&&SSARO1112 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,305.14
01-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £38,975.44
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Allied Intergrated Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,600.12
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Allied Intergrated Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,120.04
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Allied Intergrated Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,120.04
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Allied Intergrated Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,120.04
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Always Mind Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,520.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Always Mind Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,520.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Always Mind Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,790.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Always Mind Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,520.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£828.75
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5628-Transfer Payments Leaving Care Grants£2,772.63
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Bleep 360 Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,054.00
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Holdings Ltd T/A Hinckley Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£19,041.13
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£28,223.09
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,975.16
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01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5622-Transfer Payments Pocket Money£3,104.12
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Tyre Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£21,258.74
01-APR-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)EARLY YEARS ACADEMY IBSTOCK&&EYRS2771383 GENERAL 941R-L&B - Reffcus £30,000.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£810.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,459.84
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£750.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £2,600.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£874.28
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£874.28
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,150.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,091.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£874.28
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,091.00
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Fleet Factors Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£6,658.35
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Fleet Factors Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£7,568.15
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Happy Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £4,200.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Happy Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £8,904.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Headzpace Therapeutic Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£3,030.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Inspirations Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£720.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £7,631.96
01-APR-2025 Public Health (P) Leicestershire Partnership NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5221-Public Bodies Health £641,968.00
01-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Mckenzie Human Resources LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £595.00
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Red (South) Ltd T/A Stagecoach Midlands TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£12,337.07
01-APR-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Pegasus Planning Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£653.60
01-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Pinnacle Safety Group Limited TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£695.00
01-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£3,070.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Redefine Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £6,724.99
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,935.00
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£32,786.88
01-APR-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists £1,350.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,597.33
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Sense Children & Adult Services NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£20,817.55
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,015.02
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,498.98
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,308.00
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,308.00
01-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,665.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Davids College Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,174.00
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Davids College Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£17,807.27
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £767.25
01-APR-2025 C&FS (P) TODDLERS NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1354 GENERAL 4908-Grants £550.00



01-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Trustees of the Newline Pension Scheme TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £22,500.00
01-APR-2025 Central Items (NCS) (P)Tuskerdirect Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3302-Vehicle Operational Lease£8,926.13
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,757.92
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £24,768.00
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £7,061.16
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £642.26
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £22,872.96
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £4,180.38
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £10,879.20
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £3,203.32
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £9,398.42
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £2,659.36
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £11,783.04
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,028.00
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £3,082.44
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £2,054.96
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £8,219.84
01-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Waterman Aspen Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £3,288.00
01-APR-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)WATERMEAD NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS1642 GENERAL 941R-L&B - Reffcus £76,000.00
01-APR-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)William Davis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9722-Creditor Balances £3,717.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)24x7 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,965.17
02-APR-2025 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £850.00
02-APR-2025 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £975.00
02-APR-2025 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £816.67
02-APR-2025 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £1,050.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£985.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£873.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 63 Mercia Taxi TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,000.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 63 Mercia Taxi TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£800.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 63 Mercia Taxi TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,425.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 63 Mercia Taxi TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£500.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,485.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,724.20
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,974.32
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,970.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,639.90
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£699.30
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£840.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£812.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,340.00



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£840.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£528.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,177.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A2B Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,026.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,455.14
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,032.85
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Aditi Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£28,763.57
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)AE Faulks Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,500.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £977.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £970.60
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Aggregate Industries UK Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 4109-Materials £542.70
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Albert Village Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,553.21
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Alex Transporter PVT Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,770.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Alex Transporter PVT Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£538.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Alex Transporter PVT Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,170.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Alex Transporter PVT Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£554.85
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Alex Transporter PVT Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,850.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Alex Transporter PVT Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£693.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Alex Transporter PVT Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,254.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Alex Transporter PVT Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£725.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Alex Transporter PVT Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Alex Transporter PVT Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£657.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,832.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,900.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,866.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,986.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) All Saints C of E Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,770.54
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Anstey Martin High Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£8,381.08
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,172.03
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£577.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,267.50
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Asfordby Captains Close Primary School Academy T/A Discovery Schools Academies TrustGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£7,992.73
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Asfordby Captains Close Primary School Academy T/A Discovery Schools Academies TrustGENERAL 5324-External SEN Providers Place Fee£5,500.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Asfordby Hill Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,861.72
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Ashby Hastings Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,730.66
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Ashby Hill Top Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,901.64
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Ashby School (LIFE Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£38,603.35
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Ashby Willesley Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,127.69
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£777.57
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Aspire Learning Partnership T/A The City of Leicester CollegeGENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Aspire Learning Partnership T/A The City of Leicester CollegeGENERAL 6101-Support Services £605.36



02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,509.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,139.68
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,243.43
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,849.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,476.25
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,509.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,243.43
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,025.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,950.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,820.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,790.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,525.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,657.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,700.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,475.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£4,125.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Barlestone CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£947.36
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Barwell CE Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,619.75
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Bathex Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £5,331.50
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Battling Brook Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£8,883.37
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£136,529.90



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,560.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5425-Specialist Disposal Costs Paint£5,134.07
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,316.07
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£652.80
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Blaby Stokes CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,834.69
02-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £2,079.48
02-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £794.78
02-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Bolinda UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £874.78
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Bosworth Academy (Life Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£20,697.26
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Bottesford CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£14,170.08
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Bradgate Education Partnership Seagrave Village Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,264.24
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Bradgate Education Partnership T/A Gaddesby Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,363.61
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Bradgate Education Partnership T/A Great Dalby Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,163.27
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Bradgate Education Partnership T/A Highgate Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£7,991.09
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Braunstone Ravenhurst CP School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,046.98
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Brocks Hill Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£19,307.98
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Brookvale Groby Learning Trust (Groby Community College)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£20,327.55
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Broom Leys Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£11,731.81
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Broomfield Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,559.67
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,335.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Caldecott Foundation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,120.71
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,877.50
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£25,021.43
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,692.86
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£28,121.43
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,478.57
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£25,825.17
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Capstone Foster Care South East Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3106-Client / Volunteers Reimbursement£760.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Casaegis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,727.80
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Castle Rock High Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,996.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cedars Academy Lionheart Academies Trust GENERAL 5324-External SEN Providers Place Fee£3,500.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cedars Academy Lionheart Academies Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,728.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Central Connect Transport Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £16,861.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Central Construction Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,320.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £1,620.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £5,448.42
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Centrebus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £6,900.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Charnwood Arts Therapy Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£975.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £750.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £2,485.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £687.50



02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £750.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Chipside Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4907-Bank Charges £884.55
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Christ Church & St Peters CE Primary School AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £1,801.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Christ Church & St Peters CE Primary School AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,953.38
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Chroma Therapies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,320.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Church Hill CE Junior School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£13,263.41
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Church Langton Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,528.85
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)CID Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £2,490.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,325.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,711.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,767.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,288.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,715.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Circle Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,430.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £630.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £642.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £1,084.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £625.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,903.20
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£729.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,479.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,725.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,460.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£776.25
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,470.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,021.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£952.80
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,635.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£717.60
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£817.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,324.80
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,504.80
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,202.30
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,554.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£780.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,225.44
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,461.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,721.20
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,332.00



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,298.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,575.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£879.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,470.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£579.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,421.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£784.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,165.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,287.60
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£974.80
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£590.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,755.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,323.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,469.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£582.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£966.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,410.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,466.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,521.45
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£810.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,477.20
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,140.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,344.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,088.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,539.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,884.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£660.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,366.20
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,772.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,185.60
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,688.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,332.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£579.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,663.20
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,629.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,260.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,590.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,723.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,027.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,470.00



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,674.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£897.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,130.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£945.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,262.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£761.61
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,500.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£793.15
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,345.50
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cobden Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£44,413.87
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Community Energy South Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £5,627.00
02-APR-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Community Inclusive Trust GENERAL 8111-DFE £9,106.00
02-APR-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Community Inclusive Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £13,475.00
02-APR-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Community Inclusive Trust GENERAL 8111-DFE £21,350.00
02-APR-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Community Inclusive Trust GENERAL 8111-DFE £12,148.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Compass Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,908.42
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,283.79
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,280.21
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,280.21
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,726.64
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,726.64
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,726.64
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,280.21
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,283.79
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,280.21
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,726.64
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Countesthorpe Leysland Community College (Life Multi Academy Trust)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£11,564.59
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,720.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,078.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,220.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,210.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Crown Hill Taxis & Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,860.00
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £900.00
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,025.00
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,200.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,155.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) De Lisle College (St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£9,229.50
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Desford CP School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£7,796.02
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£856.69
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,190.00



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,590.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,526.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£870.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Diversity Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £855.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Diversity Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £4,940.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Diversity Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £783.72
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Diversity Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £3,325.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Diversity Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £3,420.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Diversity Social Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary £1,995.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Dunton Bassett Primary School (Inspiring Primaries Academy Trust)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,944.72
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) East Midlands Education Trust T/A Castle Donington CollegeGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,511.15
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) East Midlands Education Trust T/A Limehurst AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£10,457.75
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Eastfield Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£753.35
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Arnesby Church of England Primary School (ARN)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£943.51
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Brockington College Academy (BRO)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£15,576.11
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Brockington College Academy (BRO)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Croft C of E Primary School (CRO)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£16,512.52
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Huncote Community Primary School Academy Trust (HUN)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,948.65
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Manorfield Church of England Primary School (MAN)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,884.02
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Whetstone St Peters CE Primary School (STP)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,867.97
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Enderby Danemill Primary School T/A Discovery Schools Academies Trust LtdGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,402.11
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £525.48
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £735.80
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,912.91
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,829.74
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £567.90
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,663.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,663.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,663.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,663.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,663.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £864.20
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£822.80
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,663.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,663.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)ESPO TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,532.50
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Fairfield Community Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,159.87
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Farndon Fields Academy Ltd T/A Discovery Schools Academy TrustGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£15,612.24
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5622-Transfer Payments Pocket Money£593.84
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Flow Mech Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2112-Programmed Work £2,347.00



02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Fossebrook Primary School T/A Discovery Schools Academies TrustGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,724.24
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Frisby CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,042.60
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Futures Trust (Hinckley Academy & John Cleveland Sixth Form Centre)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£15,905.10
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Gartree High School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£13,324.24
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Gateway College GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£14,056.21
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Gateway College GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£14,056.21
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,815.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Gilmorton Chandler CE Aided Primary School AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,927.28
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Glen Hills Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,640.22
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Glenfield Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£11,602.25
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Glenmere Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,021.29
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Goldhill Play Association Ltd T/A Goldhill Adventure PlaygroundTRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,380.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Goldhill Play Association Ltd T/A Goldhill Adventure PlaygroundTRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,680.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Great Bowden Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,015.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Great Bowden Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,599.94
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Green Fox Community Energy Co-operative TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £705.60
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Greystoke Primary School T/A Discovery Schools Academies TrustGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£24,149.02
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,814.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,242.00
02-APR-2025 Public Health (P) Hague Computer Supplies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£625.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Hall Orchard CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£9,713.32
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Hallam Fields Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,051.03
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Hastings High School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£9,570.24
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Headzpace Therapeutic Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £47,275.00
02-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Hemisphere West Europe Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4602-IT Services £7,950.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Higham On The Hill CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,904.58
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Highcliffe Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£11,593.47
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£628.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,600.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Highfields Associates Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,880.10
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Hinckley Parks Primary School (Owls Academy Trust)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£7,377.75
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Hirst Signs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £605.57
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,017.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,252.05
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,335.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£719.34
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,165.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,724.70
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,678.47
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,102.50



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,309.58
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£639.89
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£854.82
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£899.70
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,214.25
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,371.72
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£549.90
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,710.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,544.70
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,198.35
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,457.73
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,303.35
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,537.20
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,589.70
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,184.70
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,170.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,761.20
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,495.99
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£899.70
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)HMB (LEIC) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,034.70
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Hollycroft Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,235.90
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £34,331.76
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Ibstock Community College Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £17,279.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Ibstock Community College Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£19,596.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Inspire Me Events Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,120.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Inspire Me Events Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £640.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Inspire Me Events Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £720.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) IPAT St Marys CE Primary School Bitteswell (Inspiring Academy Trust)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,500.60
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,371.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,042.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Jetline Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£960.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£525.00
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John OConner Ground Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance £56,770.26
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) John Wycliffe Primary School (Inspiring Primaries Academy Trust)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,726.27
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,098.50
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) K Star Apart Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£900.00
02-APR-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 9321-Expenditure £540.00
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kefron International Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £5,634.72
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,035.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,710.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,945.50



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£969.50
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Kibworth CE Primary School Academy T/A Discovery Schools Academy TrustGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£11,708.48
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kings Armoured Security Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£956.50
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Kingsway Primary School (Life Multi Academy Trust)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,592.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Kingsway Primary School (Life Multi Academy Trust)GENERAL 5324-External SEN Providers Place Fee£10,000.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Kingsway Primary School (Life Multi Academy Trust)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,935.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Kirby Muxloe Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£8,346.74
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Langmoor Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,222.31
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Launde Primary School Academy Trust T/A Launde Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,016.87
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LCC Iveshead School GENERAL 5324-External SEN Providers Place Fee£14,000.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LCC Nailstone Dove Bank Primary School A/C GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,479.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Learn Academies Trust Husbands Bosworth CE Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,242.85
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Learn Academies Trust T/A Red Hill Field Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£8,240.24
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Learn Academies Trust T/A South Kilworth CE Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,395.63
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LEARN ACADEMY TRUST ST ANDREWS PRIMARY SCHOOL&&EYRS1386GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,679.07
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Leicester City Council TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£21,437.50
02-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Leicester Lions RFC Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4902-Hospitality £731.67
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Letterbox Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £21,905.89
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Liftango Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4602-IT Services £1,910.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Liquid Personnel Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£23,925.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Little Hill Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,983.78
02-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists £500.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,330.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£640.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,107.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Loughborough CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,091.39
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Loughborough Holywell Primary Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£11,955.08
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£500.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Lutterworth College Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£13,219.52
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Lutterworth High School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£12,592.50
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Market Bosworth High School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£11,839.10
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Market Harborough Church Of England Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£7,768.90
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,125.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Matrix Telematics Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,260.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Matrix Telematics Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,060.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Mavayah Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £5,360.04
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Mckenzie Human Resources LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £595.00
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Mckenzie Human Resources LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £595.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Mead Educational Trust T/A Kibworth Mead AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£8,655.69
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Meadow Community Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£7,475.15
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Meadowdale Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£14,651.23



02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Measham C of E Primary School Academy Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,029.78
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Melton Swallowdale CP School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,786.58
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Melton Vale Sixth Form College GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,041.33
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Melton Vale Sixth Form College GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,118.35
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Merton Primary Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£10,730.11
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases £15,607.09
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,012.59
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £679.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,046.12
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Millfield LEAD Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £13,799.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Millfield LEAD Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£9,481.02
02-APR-2025 Chief Executives (P)Minton Treharne & Davies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £1,588.00
02-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Mmeyer Care Consultant Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,750.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Mountfields Lodge School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,881.53
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,668.80
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,731.15
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,815.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,875.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mountsorrel Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,575.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Mowbray Education Trust T/A Ab Kettleby Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£824.12
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Mowbray Education Trust T/A Brownlow Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£8,307.56
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Mowbray Education Trust T/A Buckminster Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,868.60
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Mowbray Education Trust T/A Iveshead School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£18,082.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Mowbray Education Trust T/A Somerby Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£576.12
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Nesbit Brothers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£15,175.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) New Lubbesthorpe Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£8,876.73
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Newbridge High School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£17,673.95
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Newlands Community Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£8,324.95
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,100.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,410.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,363.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,624.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£809.10
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,000.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,290.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£645.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,080.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,950.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£827.10
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,875.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,392.50



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,275.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,235.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,800.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,950.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,025.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,272.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,740.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,496.10
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,332.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£670.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,380.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,660.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£700.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,410.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,010.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,100.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,140.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,140.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£908.60
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£549.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,890.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,830.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,320.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,950.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,740.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,625.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,524.60
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,100.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,800.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,800.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,110.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£846.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,656.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,872.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,678.80
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£846.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£552.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£696.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,800.00



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,770.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£765.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,183.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,728.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,040.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Norman Galloway Homes CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£575.36
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) North Warwickshire & South Leicestershire College GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£62,584.25
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Oak Multi Academy Trust T/A Brookside Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,883.67
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Oak Multi Academy Trust T/A Manor High School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,962.68
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Oakthorpe Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,768.64
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Old Dalby CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,378.79
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Old Mill Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,352.29
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Outwoods Edge Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£11,729.70
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) OWLS Academy Trust - Fernvale Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£835.07
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£660.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,080.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,287.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£880.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,282.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,625.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,175.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,372.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,212.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,130.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,530.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,650.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£959.94
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£736.80
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£747.25
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,242.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£870.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,718.25
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Parkland Primary School T/A Discovery Schools Academies TrustGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£19,708.84
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Pastures Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,002.56
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Pastures Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,914.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Pastures Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,307.83
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Pastures Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,914.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Pastures Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,525.80
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Pastures Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,089.84
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Pastures Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,525.80



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Paul S Winson Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£10,223.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Paul S Winson Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,684.25
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Peepul Enterprise Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £660.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Perse Perspective Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £3,300.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Perse Perspective Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £1,100.00
02-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Peters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4111-Books & Audio Visual £13,163.72
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,443.60
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,780.44
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,487.40
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Platform Up Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£755.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Pochin School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,991.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)PPM Industries Uk Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,040.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Plant & Tool Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £680.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Plant & Tool Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £900.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Plant & Tool Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,298.70
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Plant & Tool Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £880.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Plant & Tool Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire £1,160.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,320.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,992.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,422.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,790.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,140.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,130.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,224.75
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,136.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,830.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,250.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,872.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,160.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£832.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£624.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,010.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,340.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,352.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,220.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£792.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,260.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,380.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,560.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,008.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,960.00



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,736.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£570.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£790.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£512.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£640.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£512.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£595.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,040.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£648.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,736.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,740.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£648.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,560.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£660.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,214.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,872.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,148.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,520.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.55
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,740.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,150.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£646.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,000.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,080.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,860.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,152.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,040.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,562.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,260.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£576.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,740.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,160.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,920.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,560.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,800.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,120.00



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£720.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£780.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,710.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,458.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,920.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,612.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,787.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,352.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,240.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,260.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,733.40
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,514.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,800.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£504.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,130.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£515.20
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,794.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,044.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,260.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,530.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,344.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,560.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£972.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£660.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,560.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£960.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£960.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,624.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,190.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,318.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,750.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,380.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,242.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,430.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,250.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,760.00



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,300.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,818.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,740.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,860.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,125.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,420.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,560.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,830.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,500.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,130.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,320.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£828.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,280.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,920.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,287.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,100.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,755.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,860.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,280.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£812.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,920.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,190.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,463.72
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,160.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,580.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,860.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,890.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,450.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£784.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,470.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,190.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,512.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,885.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,800.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£780.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,512.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,456.00



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,088.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,035.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,848.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,768.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,168.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,890.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£930.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,400.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,184.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,550.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,460.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,540.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£702.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,980.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,220.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,650.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,620.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£728.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,740.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,710.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£616.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£928.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,925.10
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,638.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,688.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,500.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,171.20
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,924.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Prestige Adolescent Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,928.66
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime1 Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,740.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime1 Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£647.13
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Priory Federation Of Academies Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,334.78
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,300.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Purple Ash Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,014.33
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Purple Ash Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,457.01
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Queniborough CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£8,969.65
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,028.60
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,490.10
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,560.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,349.85



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)R & R Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,474.48
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Ratby Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,394.58
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Ratcliffe College TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £5,072.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,082.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Rawlins Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£13,399.45
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Rawlins Academy GENERAL 5324-External SEN Providers Place Fee£1,666.33
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Rawlins Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£25,900.00
02-APR-2025 Chief Executives (P)Red Kite Network Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists £3,421.20
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Redmoor High School Academy Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£14,510.08
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Redwood Childcare Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,199.96
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Redwood Childcare Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£829.14
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Redwood Childcare Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,199.96
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Redwood Childcare Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£829.14
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Rendell Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,052.09
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£500.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Richard Hill C of E Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,211.45
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£5,680.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Ridgeway Primary Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£8,202.82
02-APR-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Rimkus Consulting UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs £5,225.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Rise Multi Academy Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£20,383.26
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Rise Multi Academy Trust T/A St Pauls CE Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,754.71
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Riverside Commuity Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£7,113.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£930.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,410.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,890.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,070.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,214.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,320.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)RJK Taxi Service TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,720.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Robert Bakewell Community School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£7,159.01
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Robert Smyth Academy T/A Tudor Grange Academies TrustGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£10,332.79
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Rothley CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,765.79
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Roundhill Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,859.01
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,400.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,850.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,480.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,090.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Safe Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£975.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,349.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Sapphire Supported Living TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered) £1,343.03



02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Scholars Academy Trust T/A Foxbridge Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,950.95
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,137.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£719.28
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Sharnford CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£983.57
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£720.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£720.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£900.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Signis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,050.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Signis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£568.83
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Snarestone CofE Primary School c/o Rise Multi Academy TrustGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,765.04
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,086.15
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,090.25
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,049.85
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£986.25
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,010.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£517.36
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,701.75
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) South Charnwood High School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£22,673.55
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) South Wigston High School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,429.60
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Spencer Academy T/A Long Field Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£30,539.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,026.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,110.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,890.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,685.25
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£928.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£540.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£930.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£616.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,152.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,005.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,092.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£936.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,710.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Spinney Hill Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£884.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Margarets CE Primary School (Inspiring Primaries Academy Trust)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,283.55
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Marys CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,758.47
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Marys RC Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,691.12
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Michael & All Angels C of E Primary School AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,649.51
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Peters C.E. Primary Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£9,525.19
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Simon & St Jude CE Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,597.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Bishop Ellis Catholic AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,310.16



02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Holy Cross School A Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£10,825.38
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Sacred Heart Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£18,049.78
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Saint Martins Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£15,103.31
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Saint Peters Catholic Primary School A Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,733.91
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Saint Winefrides Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,944.27
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A St Charles Catholic Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£775.60
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A St Clares Primary School A Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,975.50
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A St Francis Catholic Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,617.17
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A St Josephs Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,501.91
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A St Peters Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,964.04
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Multi Academy Trust T/A Saint John Fisher Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,485.48
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Stafford Leys Academy Trust GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£9,793.49
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Stagecoach Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs £11,310.16
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Stanton Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£970.35
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Stanton Under Bardon Community Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,595.38
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Stonebow Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£3,253.30
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Success Academy Trust T/A Cosby Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£5,659.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Success Academy Trust T/A Hallbrook Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,658.61
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Success Academy Trust T/A Richmond Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£7,372.45
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Swannington C Of E Primary GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,254.68
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Swinford C of E Primary School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,542.64
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Symphony Learning Trust T/A Donisthorpe Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,994.32
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Symphony Learning Trust T/A Newcroft Primary AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,463.85
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Symphony Learning Trust T/A Orchard Community Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,851.19
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Symphony Learning Trust T/A Thornton Primary SchoolGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,335.75
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Synchrony Psychology TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,460.00
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIREDACTED PERSONAL DATAIDUAL4504-ProREDACTED PERSONAL DATAisions Purchases£518.48
02-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Take Me (Group) Ltd T/A ADT Taxis FACTOR 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£996.27
02-APR-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2111-Glazing Survey & Fire Risk Ass£32,815.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£19,703.97
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Thomas Estley Community College Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£28,912.03
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Three Counties Housing Care and Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,005.71
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Thringstone Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,747.07
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Thrussington CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,687.25
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)TLC Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,728.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)TLC Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,035.20
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)TLC Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,254.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)TLC Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,550.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)TLC Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,721.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)TLC Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£674.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)TLC Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,935.00



02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)TLC Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,704.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)TLC Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,019.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Townlands CE Primary Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,338.34
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £2,184.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £1,530.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5445-Adoption Support £1,943.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Treasure Nest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,849.67
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Triple A Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,110.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Triple A Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£792.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Triple A Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£696.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Ullesthorpe CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£1,415.41
02-APR-2025 Public Health (P) University Hospitals Birmingham NHS Foundation TrustTRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities £520.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Up To Speed Training & Assessment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £585.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£680.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,080.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,320.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£599.95
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,323.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£504.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,050.00
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£817.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£959.50
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,050.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Viscount Beaumonts CE Aided Primary School (VBP)GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£646.90
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Waltham On The Wolds CE Primary School AcademyGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£4,007.17
02-APR-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Warwickshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£2,434.36
02-APR-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Watling JCB Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 943C-VPE - Equipment (Furniture/ IT) Exp£3,890.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Welland Park Community College Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£14,514.45
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Wigston Academies Trust T/A Wigston College GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,741.71
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Winstanley School Life (Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 5324-External SEN Providers Place Fee£9,500.00
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Winstanley School Life (Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£6,671.99
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Woodbrook Vale School Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£14,330.14
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Woolden Hill Primary School Academy T/A Discovery Schools Academy TrustGENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£2,376.27
02-APR-2025 C&FS (P) Wreake Valley Academy GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£14,859.79
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £7,399.29
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,812.00
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,812.00
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,812.00
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,812.00
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,812.00
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,412.71



03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,453.00
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,812.00
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,812.00
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £64,195.06
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £31,963.23
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,491.78
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,867.40
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,867.40
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £6,867.40
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £3,188.44
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,716.85
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £65,485.56
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,812.00
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,812.00
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,812.00
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,812.00
03-APR-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONDOVER COLLEGE LTD(CHURCH VIEW)&&SSARO5397S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £13,812.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ABSOLUTE HEALTHCARE LTD T/A WESTWARDS NURSERY&&EYRSEY553923EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,648.64
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ABSOLUTE HEALTHCARE LTD T/A WESTWARDS NURSERY&&EYRSEY553923EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,864.01
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ABSOLUTE HEALTHCARE LTD T/A WESTWARDS NURSERY&&EYRSEY553923EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £37,455.26
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ACORN UNDER FIVES (BIRSTALL)&&EYRS1632 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,085.97
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ACORN UNDER FIVES (BIRSTALL)&&EYRS1632 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,585.58
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,913.57
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £627.26
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ADVENTURE PLAYSCHOOL LTD T/A ADVENTURE PLAYSCHOOL&&EYRS2577932EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,683.57
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ADVENTURE PLAYSCHOOL LTD T/A ADVENTURE PLAYSCHOOL&&EYRS2577932EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,633.90
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,931.85
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ALBERT VILLAGE PRIMARY SCHOOL NURSERY&&EYRS1698EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,013.34
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,230.40
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,884.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,275.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,934.06
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ALISON SIMPSON T/A CHARLES BOOTH PRESCHOOL LTD&&EYRS2594637EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £30,856.64
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ALISON SIMPSON T/A CHARLES BOOTH PRESCHOOL LTD&&EYRS2594637EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,980.06
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ALLSORTS NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1711 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,827.14
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ALLSORTS NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1711 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,747.74
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,705.86
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,324.32
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,282.54



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,913.57
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £522.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,112.06
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,105.10
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,004.35
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,843.78
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,022.11
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,105.73
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,672.70
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,884.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,749.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £557.57
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,580.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,559.32
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,642.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,342.24
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,659.04
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ASHBY CASTLE DAY NURSERY T/A  ASHBY CASTLE PRE PREPARATORY SCHOOL&&EYRSEY436067EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £65,945.09
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ASHBY PRESCHOOL ACADEMY&&EYRS2665072 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £72,610.56
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ASHBY PRESCHOOL ACADEMY&&EYRS2665072 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,820.29
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,795.36
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,798.33
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BABBLEBROOKE LTD&&EYRS1772 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,543.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BABBLEBROOKE LTD&&EYRS1772 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,235.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BABBLEBROOKE LTD&&EYRS1772 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,117.04
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BARROW PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUPSS&&EYRS1565 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,531.83
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BARROW PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUPSS&&EYRS1565 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,943.48
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BARWELL VILLAGE HALL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1694 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,876.02
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BARWELL VILLAGE HALL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1694 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BEACON ACADEMY NURSERY&&EYRS1751 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,745.15



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BEACON ACADEMY NURSERY&&EYRS1751 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,369.36
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD  PRE SCHOOL & OUT OF SCHOOL CLUB&&EYRS2598042EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £30,602.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD  PRE SCHOOL & OUT OF SCHOOL CLUB&&EYRS2598042EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,211.84
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY  & PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1519EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £57,692.54
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY  & PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1519EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £95,328.29
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY  & PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1519EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £49,236.39
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEY562091EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,648.64
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEY562091EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,354.40
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE LTD T/A CHARNWOOD PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEY562091EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,542.40
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY AND PRE SCHOOL (ROTHLEY)&&EYRS2633577EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,276.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY AND PRE SCHOOL (ROTHLEY)&&EYRS2633577EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,784.40
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BEAVER CHILDCARE T/A CHARNWOOD NURSERY AND PRE SCHOOL (ROTHLEY)&&EYRS2633577EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £69,632.64
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BELTON PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1562 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,682.22
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BELTON PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1562 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BELTON PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1562 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,421.82
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £522.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,150.87
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,594.59
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BHFS LTD T/A WINDMILL DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY281008EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,024.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BHFS LTD T/A WINDMILL DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY281008EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £58,860.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BHFS LTD T/A WINDMILL DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY281008EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £61,776.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BIG ADVENTURES CHILDRENS NURSERY LTD T/A DAISY CHAIN CHILDRENS NURSERY&&EYRS1731EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £32,491.01
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BIG ADVENTURES CHILDRENS NURSERY LTD T/A DAISY CHAIN CHILDRENS NURSERY&&EYRS1731EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,394.99
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BIG ADVENTURES CHILDRENS NURSERY LTD T/A DAISY CHAIN CHILDRENS NURSERY&&EYRS1731EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,249.23
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BIG ADVENTURES CHILDRENS NURSERY T/A DAISY CHAIN&&EYRS1587EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,927.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BIG ADVENTURES CHILDRENS NURSERY T/A DAISY CHAIN&&EYRS1587EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,596.66
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BIG ADVENTURES CHILDRENS NURSERY T/A DAISY CHAIN&&EYRS1587EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £25,834.42
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BILINGUAL DAY NURSERY & PRESCHOOL RAVENSTONE&&EYRS2654583EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,160.13
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BILINGUAL DAY NURSERY & PRESCHOOL RAVENSTONE&&EYRS2654583EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,659.40
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BILINGUAL DAY NURSERY & PRESCHOOL RAVENSTONE&&EYRS2654583EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £26,724.50
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BILINGUAL DAY NURSERY ASHBY&&EYRSEY551087 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,905.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BILINGUAL DAY NURSERY ASHBY&&EYRSEY551087 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £27,811.35
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BILINGUAL DAY NURSERY ASHBY&&EYRSEY551087 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,937.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BIRSTALL RAINBOW NURSERY&&EYRS1480 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,202.37
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BIRSTALL RAINBOW NURSERY&&EYRS1480 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £34,113.49
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BIRSTALL RAINBOW NURSERY&&EYRS1480 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £49,508.18
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BIZZY BEES PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEY558811 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,305.07
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BIZZY BEES PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEY558811 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,438.43
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BLABY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1517 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,611.22
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BLABY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1517 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,978.98



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BLUEBELL NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1748 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,054.05
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BLUEBELL NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1748 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,370.94
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BLUEBELLS OF RATBY LTD&&EYRS2649491 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £26,467.06
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BLUEBELLS OF RATBY LTD&&EYRS2649491 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,645.63
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BOSWORTH ACADEMY (BA SERVICES)&&EYRS1743 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,408.96
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BOSWORTH ACADEMY (BA SERVICES)&&EYRS1743 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,654.28
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BOSWORTH ACADEMY (BA SERVICES)&&EYRS1743 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,765.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BOTTESFORD PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1102EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,639.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BOTTESFORD PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1102EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,411.41
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BRADGATE CHILDCARE KARA UNWIN&&EYRS2038 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,414.84
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BRADGATE CHILDCARE KARA UNWIN&&EYRS2038 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,913.57
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BRADGATE CHILDCARE KARA UNWIN&&EYRS2038 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BRADGATE PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0090 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,136.90
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BRADGATE PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0090 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £733.82
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BRIGHT SPARKS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1385 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,369.36
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BRIGHT SPARKS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1385 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,798.33
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BRIGHT SPARKS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1385 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,408.96
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BRITANNIA FIELDS PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1387 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,300.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BRITANNIA FIELDS PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1387 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,225.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BROAD STREET PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1388 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,701.01
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BROAD STREET PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1388 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,612.61
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUBBLES ACTIVE PLAY AND BLUE BUBBLES PRE-SCHOOL LTD&&EYRS497949EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,810.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUBBLES ACTIVE PLAY AND BLUE BUBBLES PRE-SCHOOL LTD&&EYRS497949EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUBBLES ACTIVE PLAY AND BLUE BUBBLES PRE-SCHOOL LTD&&EYRS497949EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,363.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BURBAGE PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2529002 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,701.09
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BURBAGE PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2529002 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,224.13
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BURTON ON THE WOLDS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1640EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,229.46
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BURTON ON THE WOLDS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1640EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,017.23
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD T/A LILAC BUSH NURSERY&&EYRS1739EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,287.17
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD T/A LILAC BUSH NURSERY&&EYRS1739EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,756.82
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD T/A LILAC BUSH NURSERY&&EYRS1739EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,292.37
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES (OADBY) T/A BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS223195EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,702.42
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES (OADBY) T/A BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS223195EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,520.83
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES (OADBY) T/A BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS223195EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,424.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT LEICESTER WIGSTON MAGNA T/A BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS223213EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,152.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT LEICESTER WIGSTON MAGNA T/A BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS223213EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,828.26
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT LEICESTER WIGSTON MAGNA T/A BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS223213EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £26,831.06
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT MARKET HARBOROUGH&&EYRS1656EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,908.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT MARKET HARBOROUGH&&EYRS1656EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,784.40



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT MARKET HARBOROUGH&&EYRS1656EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £38,016.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT LOUGHBOROUGH&&EYRS1334EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,664.25
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT LOUGHBOROUGH&&EYRS1334EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,297.03
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT LOUGHBOROUGH&&EYRS1334EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,302.17
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1599 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £77,891.62
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1599 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £42,055.47
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1599 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £41,703.04
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1617 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £50,437.73
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1617 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £48,369.97
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1617 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,072.05
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES AT BLABY&&EYRSEY388572EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,392.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES AT BLABY&&EYRSEY388572EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £66,528.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES AT BLABY&&EYRSEY388572EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £55,328.40
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT BITTESWELL&&EYRSEY482339EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,310.93
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT BITTESWELL&&EYRSEY482339EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £32,637.87
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT BITTESWELL&&EYRSEY482339EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £47,462.98
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BODIES CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS2721997 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,040.40
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BODIES CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS2721997 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,683.09
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BODIES CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS2721997 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,105.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BUGS&&EYRS1661 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,760.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BUGS&&EYRS1661 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,045.04
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUTTERFLY PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2675353 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,169.47
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) BUTTERFLY PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2675353 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,756.75
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,090.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CADEBY LANE STEPPING STONES&&EYRS1609 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,427.07
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CADEBY LANE STEPPING STONES&&EYRS1609 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,310.77
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,613.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,201.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,568.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,798.33
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,718.14
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £522.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,649.82
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,333.33
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,568.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,913.57
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,665.87
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CASTLE LANE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1393 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,621.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CASTLE LANE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1393 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £25,780.68
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CASTLE LANE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1393 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £56,105.28
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CASTLE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1394 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,483.10
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CASTLE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1394 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CASTLE VIEW DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1758 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,318.30
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CASTLE VIEW DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1758 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,594.81
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CASTLE VIEW DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1758 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £33,289.34
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CATERPILLA DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1708 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,816.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CATERPILLA DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1708 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,452.61
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CATERPILLA DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1708 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £33,279.84
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CATERPILLAR PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1789 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,419.55
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CATERPILLAR PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1789 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,705.70
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,289.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,722.59
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,315.31
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHAPEL LANE PLAYGROUP&&EYRSEY562225 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,189.18
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHAPEL LANE PLAYGROUP&&EYRSEY562225 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,081.66
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,568.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,299.97
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,780.52
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHARNWOOD FOREST NURSERY&&EYRSEY496442 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,864.74
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHARNWOOD FOREST NURSERY&&EYRSEY496442 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,342.34
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHEEKY CHERUBS CHILDMINDING LTD&&EYRS2797113EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,527.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHEEKY CHERUBS CHILDMINDING LTD&&EYRS2797113EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHEEKY CHERUBS CHILDMINDING LTD&&EYRS2797113EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,332.15
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHEEKY MONKEYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1689 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,934.75
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHEEKY MONKEYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1689 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,603.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE COMPANY HOLDINGS LTD T/A ST GEORGES NURSERY&&EYRS2710193EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,558.17
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE COMPANY HOLDINGS LTD T/A ST GEORGES NURSERY&&EYRS2710193EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,787.24
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE COMPANY HOLDINGS LTD T/A ST GEORGES NURSERY&&EYRS2710193EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,291.40
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A CHARNWOOD DAY NURSERY & PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637884EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,358.71



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A CHARNWOOD DAY NURSERY & PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637884EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,561.34
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A CHARNWOOD DAY NURSERY & PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637884EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,523.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A KIDDI CARU DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637820EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £41,965.56
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A KIDDI CARU DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637820EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £59,283.79
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A KIDDI CARU DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637820EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £88,140.10
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A KIRBY MUXLOE DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637885EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,776.39
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A KIRBY MUXLOE DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637885EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,305.77
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A KIRBY MUXLOE DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637885EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £46,436.54
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A MELTON MOWBRAY NURSERY SCHOOL AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637815EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,279.25
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A MELTON MOWBRAY NURSERY SCHOOL AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637815EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,087.06
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A MELTON MOWBRAY NURSERY SCHOOL AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637815EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £52,123.10
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A THE LAURELS DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637847EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £36,265.32
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A THE LAURELS DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637847EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £53,974.62
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A THE LAURELS DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637847EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £82,307.81
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A THE OLD BARN DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637839EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,922.99
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A THE OLD BARN DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637839EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,934.02
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A THE OLD BARN DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637839EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £51,160.03
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A WHITWICK DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637883EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,101.75
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A WHITWICK DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637883EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,681.36
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDCARE CORPORATION LTD T/A WHITWICK DAY NURSERY AND PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637883EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £48,772.93
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ BIRSTALL&&EYRSEY561767 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £34,993.37
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ BIRSTALL&&EYRSEY561767 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £33,861.57
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ BIRSTALL&&EYRSEY561767 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £76,294.94
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ HATHERN &&EYRSEY561772 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,055.87
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ HATHERN &&EYRSEY561772 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £43,036.08
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ HATHERN &&EYRSEY561772 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £56,761.06
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ SYSTON&&EYRSEY561773 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £39,596.36
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ SYSTON&&EYRSEY561773 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £38,580.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST @ SYSTON&&EYRSEY561773 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £96,943.97
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST AT SHEPSHED&&EYRS1705 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £44,592.91
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST AT SHEPSHED&&EYRS1705 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £56,090.64
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDREN 1ST AT SHEPSHED&&EYRS1705 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £86,372.35
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDRENS CO (LEICESTER) LTD&&EYRS1601 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,256.61
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDRENS CO (LEICESTER) LTD&&EYRS1601 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,459.08
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDRENS CO (LEICESTER) LTD&&EYRS1601 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,791.55
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDS TIME LTD T/A HANDKERCHIEF NURSERY&&EYRS1426EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £33,041.10
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDS TIME LTD T/A HANDKERCHIEF NURSERY&&EYRS1426EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £44,779.97
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CHILDS TIME LTD T/A HANDKERCHIEF NURSERY&&EYRS1426EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £64,116.01
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,090.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,233.94
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,707.55
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,884.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £576.58
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,219.68
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,765.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £655.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £633.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) COBDEN PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1784 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,851.07
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) COBDEN PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1784 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,246.24
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) COSBY PRIMARY SCHOOL PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0107EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £36,241.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,136.32
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CROFT C OF E COMMUNITY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1405EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,513.50
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) CROFT C OF E COMMUNITY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1405EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,759.99
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,484.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) DAIRY FARM DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1813 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,648.64
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) DAIRY FARM DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1813 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,545.28
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) DAIRY FARM DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1813 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,798.33
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,603.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,637.86
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £836.35
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,593.02



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,918.10
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,077.22
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) DE VERDUN CHILDRENS NURSERY&&EYRS1718 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,941.28
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) DE VERDUN CHILDRENS NURSERY&&EYRS1718 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,344.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) DE VERDUN CHILDRENS NURSERY&&EYRS1718 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,954.94
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,090.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,883.52
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,292.54
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £522.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,324.32
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,382.41
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £43,519.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,612.81
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,901.10
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,227.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) DISCOVER OUTDOORS LTD T/A NATURES WAY FOREST KINDERGARTEN&&EYRS2636719EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,015.04
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) DISCOVER OUTDOORS LTD T/A NATURES WAY FOREST KINDERGARTEN&&EYRS2636719EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) DISCOVERY SCHOOLS AC T/A WOOLDEN FERNS PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0137EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,816.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,986.34
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,181.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,636.56
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS ACADEMY IBSTOCK&&EYRS2771383 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,970.40
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS ACADEMY IBSTOCK&&EYRS2771383 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,631.30
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS ACADEMY IBSTOCK&&EYRS2771383 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,825.07
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1679 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £23,760.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1679 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,080.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1697 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,483.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1697 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £34,848.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) EARLY YEARS NURSERY&&EYRS1697 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,594.80



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,153.15
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £662.11
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,605.49
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,294.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,654.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,344.17
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,021.28
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £807.84
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,224.08
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ELLISTOWN PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1585 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,586.62
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ELLISTOWN PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1585 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,123.12
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) EMBRACE MULTI ACADEMY TRUST T/A HUNCOTE PRIMARY SCHOOL PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0145EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,636.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) EMBRACE MULTI ACADEMY TRUST T/A HUNCOTE PRIMARY SCHOOL PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0145EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,245.15
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,568.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,463.62
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £522.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,136.32
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,393.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,603.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,884.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,377.18
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,742.40
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) ENDERBY DANEMILL PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS140316 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,713.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,624.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,509.06
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £864.86
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) EVERGREEN LODGE NURSERY & PRESCHOOL LTD&&EYRS2741329EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,954.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) EVERGREEN LODGE NURSERY & PRESCHOOL LTD&&EYRS2741329EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £37,233.50
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) EVERGREEN LODGE NURSERY & PRESCHOOL LTD&&EYRS2741329EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £25,404.56
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FAIRFIELD PRE SCHOOL&&EXMT0140 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,622.50
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,324.32
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,897.12
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,769.52
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,483.27
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,149.98
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FLECKNEY BAPTIST PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1782 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,399.74
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FLECKNEY BAPTIST PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1782 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,945.94
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FLUTTERBIES PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2505727 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,046.82
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FLUTTERBIES PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2505727 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,333.33
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FOOTSTEPS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1693 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,732.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FOOTSTEPS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1693 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,949.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FOOTSTEPS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1693 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,249.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FOREST ROCK DAY NURSERY LIMITED&&EYRSEY261598EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,192.11
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FOREST ROCK DAY NURSERY LIMITED&&EYRSEY261598EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £27,766.03
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FOREST ROCK DAY NURSERY LIMITED&&EYRSEY261598EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £40,388.83
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FRISBY PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1112 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,594.59
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) FRISBY PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1112 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,377.18
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GADDESBY SCHOOL COMMUNITY LTD&&EYRS1355 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,038.61
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GADDESBY SCHOOL COMMUNITY LTD&&EYRS1355 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,858.86
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £522.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £39,399.36
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £37,635.84
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £37,228.95
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,659.04
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,136.00



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,294.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,718.14
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GINGERBREAD 2 NURSERY&&EYRS1729 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,933.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GINGERBREAD 2 NURSERY&&EYRS1729 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,517.66
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GINGERBREAD 2 NURSERY&&EYRS1729 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £36,078.41
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GINGERBREAD COTTAGE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1342 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,163.33
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GINGERBREAD COTTAGE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1342 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GLENFIELD KIDS CLUB LTD T/A HAYHILL DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2776753EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GLENFIELD KIDS CLUB LTD T/A HAYHILL DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2776753EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,740.71
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GLENFIELD KIDS CLUB LTD T/A HAYHILL DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2776753EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £522.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GLENFIELD METHODIST PLAYGROUP GENERAL ACCOUNT TRUST&&EYRS1420EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,299.06
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GLENFIELD METHODIST PLAYGROUP GENERAL ACCOUNT TRUST&&EYRS1420EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,224.69
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GLENHILLS PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRSEY558542 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,758.82
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GLENHILLS PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRSEY558542 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,324.32
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GRACE DIEU MANOR PARK NURSERY LTD&&EYRS2706777EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,215.75
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GRACE DIEU MANOR PARK NURSERY LTD&&EYRS2706777EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £35,091.74
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GRACE DIEU MANOR PARK NURSERY LTD&&EYRS2706777EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,426.56
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GRASSHOPPER CLUB&&EYRS1500 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £33,976.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GRASSHOPPER CLUB&&EYRS1500 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,870.86
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GREAT BOWDEN PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1113 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,855.84
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GREAT BOWDEN PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1113 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,909.90
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GREAT DALBY PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1531EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,127.10
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GREAT DALBY PRE SCHOOL PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1531EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £576.58
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GREEN ACRES CHILDCARE&&EYRS1807 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,180.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GREEN ACRES CHILDCARE&&EYRS1807 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £39,818.79
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GREEN ACRES CHILDCARE&&EYRS1807 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £46,943.42
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) GREYSTOKE CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1759 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,618.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HALL LANE METHODIST PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1516 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,306.30
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HALL LANE METHODIST PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1516 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HALL LANE METHODIST PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1516 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,963.46
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HALL ORCHARD EXTENDED SERVICES LTD&&EYRS1425EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,149.66
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HALL ORCHARD EXTENDED SERVICES LTD&&EYRS1425EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HANDPRINTS@THEBAPTISTCHURCH&&EYRS1794 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,187.83
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HANDPRINTS@THEBAPTISTCHURCH&&EYRS1794 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,042.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HANDPRINTS@THEBAPTISTCHURCH&&EYRS1794 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,613.94
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HAPPY HEDGEHOGS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1115 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,621.62
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HAPPY HEDGEHOGS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1115 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,596.66
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HAPPY HEDGEHOGS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1115 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,549.18
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HARBOROUGH MONTESSORI PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1538EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,411.41
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HARBOROUGH MONTESSORI PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1538EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,095.33



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HARBOROUGH MONTESSORI PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1538EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £906.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HARLEQUINS PRIVATE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1529 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,207.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HARLEQUINS PRIVATE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1529 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,625.47
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HARLEQUINS PRIVATE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1529 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,181.52
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,090.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,603.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,136.32
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HEATHER PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1117 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,342.34
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HEATHER PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1117 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,681.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,090.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HIND LEYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1119 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £52,470.07
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HIND LEYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1119 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,923.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HIND LEYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1119 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £27,931.18
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HOLMSDALE MANOR NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1431EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,780.75
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HOLMSDALE MANOR NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1431EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £41,761.17
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HOLMSDALE MANOR NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS1431EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £49,309.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HOLY CROSS NURSERY&&EYRSEXMT0109 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,917.65
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HOLY TRINITY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1120 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £26,240.54
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HOLY TRINITY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1120 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,957.95
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HONEY BEES PAVILION&&EYRSEY340714 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,987.71
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HONEY BEES PAVILION&&EYRSEY340714 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,932.29
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HOPSCOTCH PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1528 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,196.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HOPSCOTCH PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1528 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,402.40
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUGGLESCOTE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1569 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,262.95
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUGGLESCOTE PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1569 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,635.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY BEAR DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1788 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £32,196.53
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY BEAR DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1788 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £51,296.49
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY BEAR DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1788 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £75,623.33
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY COMB DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2550213 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,623.25
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY COMB DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2550213 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,450.75



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY COMB DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2550213 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £42,501.89
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY HIVE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS539726 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,598.94
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY HIVE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS539726 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £55,037.66
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY HIVE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS539726 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,258.69
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY POT DAY NURSERY T/A THE HUNNY COMB COUNTESTHORPE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2788168EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,645.36
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY POT DAY NURSERY T/A THE HUNNY COMB COUNTESTHORPE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2788168EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £45,775.42
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY POT DAY NURSERY T/A THE HUNNY COMB COUNTESTHORPE DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2788168EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,308.86
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY POT DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1662 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £41,430.48
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY POT DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1662 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £40,042.46
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY POT DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1662 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £82,409.18
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) INCREDIBLE KIDS&&EYRS501475 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,056.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) INCREDIBLE KIDS&&EYRS501475 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £40,457.42
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) INCREDIBLE KIDS&&EYRS501475 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £84,623.62
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) INCY WINCYS PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2653722 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,807.33
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) INCY WINCYS PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2653722 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,621.62
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £576.58
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,913.57
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,127.61
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,198.98
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,031.78
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,183.25
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,603.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,913.57
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,683.30
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £522.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,075.04



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £696.96
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,654.59
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,090.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,284.15
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,345.41
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £505.30
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,172.55
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,568.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,827.14
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,603.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,340.64
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,703.52
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,466.23
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £749.23
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,090.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,689.63
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,913.57
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,709.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,663.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £698.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,913.57
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £888.62
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,763.58



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,740.71
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,894.56
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,160.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £906.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,090.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,428.77
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,913.57
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,637.86
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIBWORTH METHODIST PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1441 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,380.45
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIBWORTH METHODIST PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1441 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,965.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDAROO CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1304 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,649.17
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDAROO CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1304 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £43,103.81
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDAROO CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1304 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,640.98
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDDY KAPERS&&EYRS1607 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,711.90
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDDY KAPERS&&EYRS1607 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,813.47
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDDY KAPERS&&EYRS1607 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,531.52
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDS PLANET BURBAGE&&EYRS2670378 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £42,121.73
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDS PLANET BURBAGE&&EYRS2670378 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £25,784.21
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDS PLANET BURBAGE&&EYRS2670378 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,545.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDS PLANET DAY NURSERIES LTD T/A KIDS PLANET DONISTHORPE&&EYRS2763125EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,510.23
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDS PLANET DAY NURSERIES LTD T/A KIDS PLANET DONISTHORPE&&EYRS2763125EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £37,162.78
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDS PLANET DAY NURSERIES LTD T/A KIDS PLANET DONISTHORPE&&EYRS2763125EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,810.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDS PLANET DAY NURSERIES LTD T/A KIDS PLANET LUTTERWORTH&&EYRS2541529EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £34,521.39
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDS PLANET DAY NURSERIES LTD T/A KIDS PLANET LUTTERWORTH&&EYRS2541529EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £66,844.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDS PLANET DAY NURSERIES LTD T/A KIDS PLANET LUTTERWORTH&&EYRS2541529EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,392.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDSPACE LTD T/A KIDSPACE NURSERY MARKFIELD&&EYRS2777852EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,905.08
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDSPACE LTD T/A KIDSPACE NURSERY MARKFIELD&&EYRS2777852EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,870.48
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDSPACE LTD T/A KIDSPACE NURSERY MARKFIELD&&EYRS2777852EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,270.75
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDSPACE LTD T/A KIDSPACE PRE-SCHOOL HINCKLEY&&EYRS2775414EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £824.04
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDSPACE LTD T/A KIDSPACE PRE-SCHOOL HINCKLEY&&EYRS2775414EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,176.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDSPACE LTD T/A KIDSPACE PRE-SCHOOL HINCKLEY&&EYRS2775414EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,368.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDSPACE LTD T/A KIDSPACE ST MARYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2771712EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,889.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDSPACE LTD T/A KIDSPACE ST MARYS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2771712EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,324.32
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDSPACE PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRS2741530 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,973.19



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDSPACE PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRS2741530 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,969.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIDSPACE PRE-SCHOOL&&EYRS2741530 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,276.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KILBY ST MARYS 3+UNIT&&EYRSEXMT0125 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,409.26
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,991.68
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIRKBY MALLORY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1122 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,336.00
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KIRKBY MALLORY PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1122 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,951.49
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,070.70
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £557.57
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KNOSSINGTON & SOMERBY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1683EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,550.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) KNOSSINGTON & SOMERBY PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1683EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,905.45
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,749.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LANGMOOR PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1525 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,979.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LANGMOOR PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1525 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,009.01
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £522.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,090.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,711.09
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LCC NEWBOLD VERDON  PRIMARY SCHOOL&&EYRS1588EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,737.54
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LCC OADBY WOODLAND GRANGE PRIMARY SCHOOL&&EXMT0074EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £42,416.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LCC WHITWICK CE PRIMARY SCHOOL T/A PENGUIN PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1706EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £27,704.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LCC WHITWICK CE PRIMARY SCHOOL T/A PENGUIN PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1706EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,490.30
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LEARN ACADEMIES TRUST T/A LUBENHAM ALL SAINTS PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0143EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,467.35
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LEARN ACADEMIES TRUST T/A ST ANDREWS PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0142EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,020.78
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LEICESTER GRAMMAR JUNIOR SCHOOL&&EYRS1692EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £23,284.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,854.09
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,297.30
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,822.69
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,336.12
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LGS STONEYGATE&&EYRSEXMT0008 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,397.09
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,393.39
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIFE MAT SERVICES LTD T/A IBSTOCK DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY454505EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,142.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIFE MAT SERVICES LTD T/A IBSTOCK DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY454505EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £25,896.62
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIFE MAT SERVICES LTD T/A IBSTOCK DAY NURSERY&&EYRSEY454505EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,036.85
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIFE MAT SERVICES LTD T/A TEDDIES NURSERY&&EYRS2674410EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,960.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIFE MAT SERVICES LTD T/A TEDDIES NURSERY&&EYRS2674410EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,546.47
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIFE MAT SERVICES LTD T/A TEDDIES NURSERY&&EYRS2674410EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,294.29
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,812.10
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LILLIPUT MONTESSORI DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1449 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £40,058.41
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LILLIPUT MONTESSORI DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1449 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £39,333.89
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LILLIPUT MONTESSORI DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1449 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,958.41
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LILLIPUT MONTESSORI DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1544 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,481.58
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LILLIPUT MONTESSORI DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1544 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £41,763.74
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LILLIPUT MONTESSORI DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1544 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,747.36
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LILLIPUT MONTESSORI DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1685 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,876.64
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LILLIPUT MONTESSORI DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1685 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,870.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LILLIPUT MONTESSORI DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1685 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,875.94
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE BARROW LTD&&EYRS2742103 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £35,580.87
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE BARROW LTD&&EYRS2742103 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £59,688.29
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE BARROW LTD&&EYRS2742103 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,543.79
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE COSSINGTON RD LTD&&EYRS2747619 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,665.13
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE COSSINGTON RD LTD&&EYRS2747619 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £28,838.30
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE COSSINGTON RD LTD&&EYRS2747619 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,771.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE DAY NURSERY SILEBY&&EYRS1791 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,028.20
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE DAY NURSERY SILEBY&&EYRS1791 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £37,996.99
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE DAY NURSERY SILEBY&&EYRS1791 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,760.47
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE LOUGHBOROUGH&&EYRS2743156 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,912.34
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE LOUGHBOROUGH&&EYRS2743156 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £44,890.56
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE LOUGHBOROUGH&&EYRS2743156 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,651.36
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE QUORN LTD&&EYRS EY492199 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,333.65
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE QUORN LTD&&EYRS EY492199 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £27,872.06
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LIME TREE QUORN LTD&&EYRS EY492199 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,648.91
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,045.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,561.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,118.96
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,215.62
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,761.41
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £816.82



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,179.63
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,090.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,812.89
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,385.21
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,146.91
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,202.26
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £906.05
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,352.83
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,825.28
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,127.81
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,730.11
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,705.70
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,207.25
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,969.70
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,008.68
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,568.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,162.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ACHIEVERS PRESCHOOLS (STONEY STANTON) LTD&&EYRS2695375EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,158.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ACHIEVERS PRESCHOOLS (STONEY STANTON) LTD&&EYRS2695375EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ACORNS PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0129 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,517.95
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ACORNS PRESCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0129 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,684.68
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ALPACAS LTD&&EYRS2674966 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £27,081.97
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ALPACAS LTD&&EYRS2674966 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,884.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ALPACAS LTD&&EYRS2674966 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,036.03
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ANGELS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1561 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £27,105.03
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ANGELS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1561 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £48,537.75
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ANGELS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1561 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,576.56
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE BATTLERS&&EYRS1778 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £27,704.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE CHIEFS DAY NURSERIES LTD T/A PAINT POTS&&EYRS2681671EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,186.78
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE CHIEFS DAY NURSERIES LTD T/A PAINT POTS&&EYRS2681671EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £26,239.79
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE CHIEFS DAY NURSERIES LTD T/A PAINT POTS&&EYRS2681671EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,336.59
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE FIR TREES PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2532223 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,769.52
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE FIR TREES PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2532223 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £22,476.96
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE FIR TREES PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2532223 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £8,648.64



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE FOXES ON THE FARM LTD&&EYRS2805210 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,397.68
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE FOXES ON THE FARM LTD&&EYRS2805210 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,921.92
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE GEMS ANSTEY&&EYRS2770426 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,180.06
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE GEMS ANSTEY&&EYRS2770426 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,972.96
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE GEMS PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2532766 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,458.85
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE GEMS PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2532766 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,734.40
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE LEARNERS NURSERY & PRE SCHOOL LTD T/A LITTLE CEDARS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2588159EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE LEARNERS NURSERY & PRE SCHOOL LTD T/A LITTLE CEDARS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2588159EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,977.12
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE LEARNERS NURSERY & PRE SCHOOL LTD T/A LITTLE CEDARS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS2588159EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,765.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE LEARNERS NURSERY & PRESCHOOL LTD T/A WOODLANDS NURSERY & PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2576050EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,421.94
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE LEARNERS NURSERY & PRESCHOOL LTD T/A WOODLANDS NURSERY & PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2576050EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,471.90
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE LEARNERS NURSERY & PRESCHOOL LTD T/A WOODLANDS NURSERY & PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2576050EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,186.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ME NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS1578 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,855.95
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ME NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS1578 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £18,250.85
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ME NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS1578 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,603.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE MONKEYS PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1787 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE MONKEYS PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1787 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE MONKEYS PLAYGROUP&&EYRS1787 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,387.78
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS1680 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,959.74
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS1680 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £43,018.27
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS1680 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,621.33
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE NURSERY LTD&&EYRSEY491238 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £47,382.30
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE NURSERY LTD&&EYRSEY491238 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £76,139.71
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE NURSERY LTD&&EYRSEY491238 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £30,370.70
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE OAK TREES PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1811 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £40,249.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE OAK TREES PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1811 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,972.96
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE OWL PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1124 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,704.48
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE OWL PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1124 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £794.61
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE OWL PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1124 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE RAINBOWS&&EYRS1702 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,148.71
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE RAINBOWS&&EYRS1702 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £88,263.65
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE RAINBOWS&&EYRS1702 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,953.51
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ROBINS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2803559 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £17,481.42
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ROBINS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2803559 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,446.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE ROBINS DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2803559 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,765.76
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE STEPS BLABY LTD T/A LITTLE STEPS PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637065EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,671.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE STEPS BLABY LTD T/A LITTLE STEPS PRESCHOOL&&EYRS2637065EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,218.31
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE TOES DAY NURSERY BOTTESFORD&&EYRS2634005EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £7,262.49
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE TOES DAY NURSERY BOTTESFORD&&EYRS2634005EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,855.95
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LITTLE TOES DAY NURSERY BOTTESFORD&&EYRS2634005EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £3,603.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LONG CLAWSON PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1125 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £5,873.47



04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LONG CLAWSON PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1125 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,668.85
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LONGFIELD KINDERGARTEN LTD&&EYRS1455 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £794.61
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LONGFIELD KINDERGARTEN LTD&&EYRS1455 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,717.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LONGFIELD KINDERGARTEN LTD&&EYRS1455 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,408.96
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,080.29
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,432.70
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,613.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,852.42
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £522.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £967.73
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,603.01
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LOUGHBOROUGH CAMPUS NURSERY&&EYRS1457 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £45,091.47
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LOUGHBOROUGH CAMPUS NURSERY&&EYRS1457 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £67,785.70
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LOUGHBOROUGH CAMPUS NURSERY&&EYRS1457 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £34,578.83
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LOUGHBOROUGH COLLEGE&&EYRS1479 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £24,741.80
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LOUGHBOROUGH COLLEGE&&EYRS1479 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £44,193.60
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LOUGHBOROUGH COLLEGE&&EYRS1479 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,351.12
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,942.38
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,179.11
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £720.72
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £971.19
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,568.16
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £1,441.44
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LS EDUCATION T/A LITTLE STARS DAY NURSERY @ THE LODGE&&EYRS2813438EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £31,498.34
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LS EDUCATION T/A LITTLE STARS DAY NURSERY @ THE LODGE&&EYRS2813438EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £38,244.10
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LS EDUCATION T/A LITTLE STARS DAY NURSERY @ THE LODGE&&EYRS2813438EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £23,817.40
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LS EDUCATION T/A LITTLE STARS NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS2813436EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,272.64
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LS EDUCATION T/A LITTLE STARS NURSERY SCHOOL&&EYRS2813436EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,882.88
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,327.36
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £2,103.55
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LYNTON CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1631 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,601.90
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LYNTON CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1631 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,838.29
04-APR-2025 C&FS (P) LYNTON CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1631 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £4,324.32